ULD1400917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
LED
CCT
CRI

120V NO TRANSFORMER REQUIRED
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ULD
MODEL
EX: -30K- -
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH
1408
1412
1418
1424
1432
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
FINISH VOLTAGE
120 - 120V
LENGTH
WATTS
LUMENS
# OF LEDs
ULD1408  ULD1412  ULD1418   ULD1424  ULD1432
8.77”
2.8W
182
7
12.32”
4W
260
10
18.2”
6W
390
15
24.17”
8W
520
20
32.71”
10.8W
700
27
- 8”
- 12”
- 18”
- 24”
- 32”
DIMMABLE
260
LUMENS
LINKABLE
INDOOR PER FT.
UP TO
400W
WH - White
BZ - Bronze
ULD1400917      | P2
ULD1400 SERIES 120V Dimmable LED Undercabinet
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
HARDWIRE CONNECTOR  |  Hardwire Connector
 for ULD Series
ULD-HWC-72-WH 72” White Cable
ULD-HWC-72-BK 72” Black Cable
POWER FEED CABLE  |  AC Direct Plug-in Cable
ULD-PCA-72-WH 72” White Cable
ULD-PCA-72-BK 72” Black Cable